
Details- SF - Raymond van Barneveld vs. Andy Jenkin s 30.12.2006 23:56:05

Players

Raymond van Barneveld
Andy Jenkins

Darts

Raymond van Barneveld 13,*,13,16,13,13,20,15,17,*,*,13,14,15,14,16,14,17,*,14,13,15
Andy Jenkins *,19,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,15,21,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,18,*,*,*

Outshots

Raymond van Barneveld 16,*,40,36,40,32,52,76,35,*,*,36,68,106,15,32,49,68,*,16,16,45
Andy Jenkins *,36,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,80,59,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,86,*,*,*

Set averages

Raymond van Barneveld 33,07-32,67-31,83-34,95-31,98-34,60
Andy Jenkins 28,30-28,96-30,13-30,31-29,31-25,91

Team

Netherlands
England

Result

6
0

Ave

33,08
28,81

Ave3

99,23
86,42

ScAve

37,95
29,12

Tons

27
31

Ton+

21
9

180's

9
2

TonAv

2,59
1,91

Hit %

0,00
0,00


